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Montenegro OPEN 2016
Podgorica, 2 - 3/7/2016

Event 25 Men, 200m Medley Open
7/3/2016 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Open

1. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Serbia 2:18.25 560 A 1:07.52 1:10.73
2. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:22.64 510 A 1:06.87 1:15.77
3. NARICI, Andrea 99 Circolo Ambranuoto 2:23.30 503 A 1:11.77 1:11.53
4. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:25.81 477 A 1:10.27 1:15.54
5. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:27.38 462 A 1:10.05 1:17.33
6. SUKA, Nikola 00 VK Budva 2:29.17 446 A 1:10.68 1:18.49
7. CENGIC, Dino 99 Bosna, SA 2:29.29 445 A 1:09.91 1:19.38
8. ERSIN, Gec 02 VK Primorac Kotor 2:32.03 421 A 1:11.78 1:20.25
9. IVANIN, Ivan 01 Pk Zemcuzina 2:33.34 410 R 1:13.16 1:20.18

10. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:42.50 345 R 1:15.90 1:26.60
11. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:45.62 326 1:20.71 1:24.91
12. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:47.30 316 1:17.79 1:29.51
13. ALEKSIC, Aleksandar 02 Sport Time, SA 2:50.50 298 1:23.81 1:26.69
14. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:57.74 263 1:26.78 1:30.96
15. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:59.50 256 1:28.18 1:31.32
16. DUZEVIC, Dino 01 Velez, MO 3:05.73 231 1:29.58 1:36.15
17. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda 3:14.51 201 1:33.96 1:40.55
18. NUSPAHIC, Mirza 03 Velez, MO 3:21.96 179 1:39.14 1:42.82

17 - 18 years

1. NARICI, Andrea 99 Circolo Ambranuoto 2:23.30 503 A 1:11.77 1:11.53
2. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:27.38 462 A 1:10.05 1:17.33
3. CENGIC, Dino 99 Bosna, SA 2:29.29 445 A 1:09.91 1:19.38

15 - 16 years

1. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Serbia 2:18.25 560 A 1:07.52 1:10.73
2. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:22.64 510 A 1:06.87 1:15.77
3. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:25.81 477 A 1:10.27 1:15.54
4. SUKA, Nikola 00 VK Budva 2:29.17 446 A 1:10.68 1:18.49
5. IVANIN, Ivan 01 Pk Zemcuzina 2:33.34 410 R 1:13.16 1:20.18
6. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:42.50 345 R 1:15.90 1:26.60
7. DUZEVIC, Dino 01 Velez, MO 3:05.73 231 1:29.58 1:36.15

13 - 14 years

1. ERSIN, Gec 02 VK Primorac Kotor 2:32.03 421 A 1:11.78 1:20.25
2. ALEKSIC, Aleksandar 02 Sport Time, SA 2:50.50 298 1:23.81 1:26.69
3. NUSPAHIC, Mirza 03 Velez, MO 3:21.96 179 1:39.14 1:42.82

11 - 12 years

1. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:45.62 326 1:20.71 1:24.91
2. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:47.30 316 1:17.79 1:29.51
3. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:57.74 263 1:26.78 1:30.96
4. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:59.50 256 1:28.18 1:31.32
5. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda 3:14.51 201 1:33.96 1:40.55


